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TECH SPEC

Model: TUNE 135BT
Driver size:

Sensitivity:
8.6 mm/0.34" Dynamic Driver Maximum SPL:
5V==1A

18.00 g /0.0397 Ibs

Li-ion battery (130 mAh /3.7 V)
2 hrs from empty

Upto 25 hrs Jandel

Power supply:
Weight:
Battery type:

Microphone sensitivity:
Bluetooth version:
Bluetooth profile version:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency

Fully charged

110 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-42 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

54

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2.402 GHz - 2.48 GHz

Talk time:
Frequency response:

Impedance:

HP_JBL_TUNE135BT_QSG_Global_DV1_V3.indd 1

Upto18hrs
20 Hz - 20 kHz
20 0hm

Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation: GFSK, m/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
Maximum operation temperature: 45 °C
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SADAN BAERES DE UDEN FOR BLUETOOTH-REKKEVIDDE ELLER TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN ODER AUSGESCHALTET WIRD, MUSS DAS TIOZ NATO OOPESETE X
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FORAT FORBINDE . ZUMVERBINDEN, JBLTUNE 125 BT 125 BT TIA NATYNAEOEITE TH AETOYPTIA NOMATIAGN SHMEIQN. |
MULTIPUNKT. | FORSTE BLUETOOTH-ENHED

STYRING MED KNAP VLG oJBLTUNE 125 BT» FOR AT FORBINDE TASTENBEFEHL [ENAEETEJBL

STEMMEASSISTENT UNDERSTOTTET ANDEN BLUETOOTH-ENHED SPRACHSSSTENTEN WERDEN UNTERSTUTZY TUNE 125 BT 1A NA TYNAEGEITE | 2H

MULTI-PUNKT FORBINDELSE OPLADNING 3 EYNAEEH MTOAATIAQN EHMEION SYEKEYH BLUETOOTH

TOMIOAY 2 YSKEYES | MTEIE STH ©0PTIEH
MAKSIMALT 2 ERHEDER | AKTIVER LED-SIGNALER AETOYPIAZEVZHEMETHHSYSKEYH  ABITOYPTIALED

PARRINGSTILSTAND MED DEN ANDEN
ENHED| 1. FOR AT SKIFTE MUSIKKILDE SKAL

ENHED 0G V/ELGE AFSPIL PA DEN ANDEN
ENHED. |2 TELEFONOPKALDVIL ALTID HAVE

‘TAND/SLUK | INGEN ENHED FORBUNDET |
BLUETOOTH OPRETTER FORBINDE

[ LAVT B
OPLADER| FULDT OPLADET

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Model: TUNE 125 B
Enhedsstorrelse: 86 mm /034" dynamisk enhed
Stromforsyning: SV=—1A

Vagt: 1839
Batteritype for headset: Lithium-on Batteri (3,7 /130 mAh)

Opladningstid: <2time
Musikspilletid med Bluetooth tzendt: optil 16 timer
Frekvensomride: 20Hz-20kHz
Impedans:

160hm
Folsomhed: 95 dB SPL@ 1kHz TmW

Bluetooth-version:

Bluetooth-profil version: HFP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-transmitter: 24 GHz-2,4835 GHz
Bluetooth-transmitteret strom:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal driftstemperatur:

<6dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

1IAN

|
STAMATHETE TH MOYEIKH STHN TPEXOYEA

BEN EXEI TYNAEOE
SYSKEYH | SYNAESH BT | BT SYNAEGHKE |

(00
thl\m\ onen-Akku (3,7 /130 mah)

<25t
g bvszulﬁS(d
20Hz— 20 kHz

ohm
95 dB SPL bei 1 kHz 1mW
-29.dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

Bluemalh Proﬁlverslon

HFP 1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 16
uetooth-Ubertragung: 2,4 GHz -2,4835 GHz
ot Uh!llragungslels{ung

Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:

<6dBm
(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Maximale Betriebstemperatur: 45°C

MK[VH KA\ HATHHEANAHAWQIH ITH
EYH. | 2. 0 ONHTIKEE KAHEELS

pirts (AMHAH MIATAPIA | OOPTISH |
Exch HAMTA MIPOTEPAIOTHTA. | 3. EAN

X
EXEI QOPTISEI MAHPOS.

TEXNIKA KAPAKTHPIETIKA
TUNE 125 87
Méyedog 0onyoi: 8.6mm/0,34" hovapkic odnyi
Toogobosia: -
dpoc: 1839/0,041bs
V/130 mAh)
Xpbvoc gdpronc: <2upe
DudpKela avanapaywyiic Houotkiig pe 1o BT
svepyonompévo: é0c 16 Gpec
‘SugvoTTa ankplonG: 20Hz- 20 kHz
Avriotaon: 16.0hm
B 95 dBSPL TkHz ImW
Exoon Bluetooth:
adum mpop Blctot HP 12,2003 RGP 1.6
oo Bluetooth: 246245 6h
quu( pexadoang Bluetooth:
AaySpgwon petadoan Bluetooth: GFSK, sk sk
Méyiom Beppiokpasia Atoupy 5%

EL ES

CONTENIDO DE LA CAIA 3.1 UNDISPOSITIVOSE SALEDELRANGO DE PAKKAUKSEN s KANTAMAN ALUEELTATAISAIMUL SNUN

(COMO SE LLEVAN BLUETOOTH O SE APAGA, DEBERAS VOLVER A KAYTTOOHJEET N EHKA YHDISTETTAVA TOINEN LAITE

ENCENDERY CONECTAR CONECTAR EL OTRO DISPOSITIVO RESTANTE VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA MANUAALISESTI. | 4. VALITSE“UNOHDA

ENCIENDE PARA ACCEDER AUTOMATICAMENTE  MANUALMENTE.| 4 SELECCONAOLVIDAR YHDISTAMINEN TAMALATTE"BLUETOOTH- LATTTEESTAS|
TAR UNA . LAITEPARIN

SELECCIONAIBLTUNE 125 BT PARA
CONECTAR CONEXION MULTIPUNTO. | PRIMER N

| VALITSE JBLTUNE 125

L AN
SIRTYMINEN | VAUTSE-JBLTUNE 125 1 RI“VNTEVDENMUODGSTAM\SEKSHTDISEN

ELECCIONA“JE
COMANDOS DELOS BOTONES| TUNE 125 BT* PARA CONECTAR | SEGUNDO

CONEXIGN MULTIPUNTO CARGA

RURIN MUODOSTAMINEN

PAINIKEKOMENTO
PUHEAVUSTAJA TUETTU

MAXIMO 2 DISPOSITIVOS | ACCEDE AL MODO

DISPOSITIVO CONECTADO | (uNEmNDU 8|
BT CONECTADO | BATERIA BAJA | CARGA

mwmvon PARA CAMBIAR LA FUENTE
ON LA MUSICA EN PAUSA EN EL.
msPosmvo ACTUALY SELECCIONA REPRO-

DUCIREN EL SEGUNDO DISPOSITIVO. | CARGA COMPLETA
2.LAS LLAVADASTELEFONICAS SENPRE
TIENEN PRIORIDAD. |
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
TUNE 125

lodelo: BT
Tamario de la unidad: unidad dindmica de 8,6 mm/0,34'
SV=1A

Alimentacidn:
Peso:. 1839
i i Bateria de ion-litio (3,7V, 130 mAh)
nempa p <2 horas
Tiempo de reproducdon de misica con
Bluetooth activado: hasta 16h
Intervalo de frecuencias: -0k
Impedandia:
Sensibildad: Sabiesat 1
Sensbidad dl micsfon B
Version Bluetooth

Version del perfi de Bluetooth: NFP
Alcance de frecuencia del mnsmlsnr Bluetooth: 2 4
Potencia del transmisor Bluetoott

Modulacién del transmisor Bluetoot GFSK n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

17 MDPW 3 AvR(Pm

Temperatura méxima de funcionamiento:

Uthmm fonaky (3,7 V/ 130 mAb)

emmaan 16tuntia

ohmia
95 dB SPL@ 1kHz TmW

"
Bluetooth-versio:
Bluetooth-profi
Bluetoothhettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:
Bluetooth-Iahettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi kiyttolampotila:

50
jersio: HEP 1.7, A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
24 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Fl

CONTENU DE LA BOITE VOUS POUVEZ DEVOIR RECONNECTER
COMMENT LES PORTER UAUTRE APPAREIL MANUELLEMENT.| 4.
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION SELECTIONNEZ « OUBLIER CET APPAREIL»

IMAGE ET PASSAGE AUTOMATIQUE AU SURVOS APPARELS BLUETDGIH PDUR

ALLUY

MODE DE JUMELAGE | SELECTIONNEZ « JBL
TUNE 125 BT » POUR LA CONNEXION
COMMANDES DES BOUTONS

DECONNECTER LE MULTIPOINT. | 1ER
APPAREIL BLUETOOTH | S[L[(T\ONN[Z Bl
TUNE 125 BT » POUR LA CONNEXION | 2D

APPAREIL BLUETOOTH
COMPATIBLES ASSSTANTVOCAL i
§§ﬁ:§:§ﬁ?&"&3'ﬂ§"\'§msmg SIGNIFICATIONS DU TEMOIN
AU MODE DE JUMELAGE AVEC LE 2ND mj\(k\fxi/%[I\L(ONNEﬂ[

APPAREIL | 1. POUR COMMUTER LA SOURCE
MUSCALE NETTEZ LA NUSIQUE BN PAUSE. Sy a1
SUR LAPPAREIL EN COURS ET' SELE(HGNNEZ

BT CONNECTE
LECTURE SUR LE 2ND APPARELL.| 2. U Sl REFABLE

APPELTELEPHONIQUE A TOUJOURS LA

PRIORITE. 3. ST UN APPAREIL SORT DE LA CHARGE CONPLETE
PORTEE DU BLUETOOTH U EST ETEINT,

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

Modele: TUNE 125 BT

Taille e haut-parleur :
Alimentation électrique :

Haul oparlur dynanique de 8 § mm /0,34°

Poids: mg/nums
i (37V/130mA)
Temps de charge <2heures
Autonomie demusiqueavecBT actf:  jusqua 16h
Réporseen iquence: 20Hz- 20Kz
Impéd: Toohms
Sensibi 95dBSPLA TKiz/ 1 mW

Sensibilté du microphone :
Version Bluetooth :
Version du profi Bluetooth : HP 12, 0P L3 RGP 1.6
Bande de iéquencesde émetteurBluetooth: 2,4 GHz -

Puissance de [émetteur Bluetooth i
Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth : GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Température de fonctionnement maximale : 45 °C

-29.dBV/Paa 1 kHz

A CONFEZIONE PORTATA DEL

ADOBOZ TARTALMA ABOLVAGY

AHASZNALAT MODIA KIKAPCSOL

BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS MASIK ESZKOZT UIRACSATLAKOZTATNIA. |
PCSOLAS UTAN 4. VALASSZA AZ, ESTHG ELFELEITESE"

BLUETOOTH 0 S SPEGNE, POTREBBE ESSERE

NL

MOET HET ANDERE APPARAAT MOGELUK
DRAGEN HANDMATIG WORDEN GEKOPPELD. |
4. SELECTEER“VERGEET DIT APPARAAT"

| 4. SELEZIONARE.

ELEMET A BLUETOOTH-ESZKOZOKON A TOBB.
PONTOS CSATLAKOZAS LEVALASZTASAHOZ. |
1. BLUETOOTH-ESZKOZ | VALASSZA A, JBL

BEK
APAROSITAS MODBA | VALASSZA A, JBL
TUNE 125 BT ELEMET A CSATLAKOZASHOZ

GOMB PARANCS
NE TAGH

HMGASITIENS SR e A ATLASHOL I

TAMOGATAS' Tirts

T088: mums CSATLAKOZAS

LED TULAJDONSAGAI
BE-/KIKAPCSOLAS | NINCS ESZKOZ

MAX\MUM Z[XZKOZJ LEPJEN PAROSITAS
CSATLAKOZTATVA | BT CSATLAKOZIK |

MODB/ (OZON| 1. A ZENEFORRASOK
mwnmmo VALTASHOZ ALLITSA LEA

7 CHLAKDZTATVA| ALACSONY
ZENET A JELENLEGI ESZKOZON ES INDITSA
ELALEITSZAST A2, ESIKOZON. | 2.A ARKUMOLATOR TOLTES TELES
‘TELEFONHIVASOKNAK MINDIG [LSDBBSEGE
VAN. | 3. HA AZ EGYIK ESZKOZ KILEP A
MUSIﬂKl ADATOK

TUNE 12567

Hangszor6 mérete:
Tapellatas:
Sily: o mg/nounm

s 6 mm /0,34 dinamikus hangsz6r6

(37V/130mAh)

akaémsma

16 bekapcsolt BT-vel:
3 20Hz-20kHz
6 0hm

Impedancia
Erzékenység: 95 dB SPL 1 kiz-en, TmW-on

Mikrofon érzékenysége: 29 dBV/Pa 1 kiz-en
Bluetooth vltozat:
Bluetooth-profilverzio:
Bluetooth jelado frekvencia tartomany:
Tovabbitott Bluetooth-teljesit
Atvitt Bluetooth modulad

Maximali izemi homérsé

50
HFP 1.7, A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

ACCENDERLE
i Ul

. It L
SM’{;‘ZNS,S' COLLEGAMENTO MULTIPUNTO. | 1° DISPOSITIVO

g TUNE 12581°
PULSANTE COMANDO

ASSISTENTE VOCALE SUPPORTATO
(auwm[uw MULTI-PUNTO

PSITIVO CONNESSOY
[ COLLEGATO | BATTN

1839/0049
Batteria aglioni di it (3,7V/130 mAh)
<2ore

finoa 16 ore

20Hz-20kHz

160hm

95 dB SPL@ TkHz ImW
del microfono: -29.dBV/Pa @1kHz
Versione Bluetooth:

Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallodifrequenza del rasmetitore

HFP 1.7, A20P 1. 1 AVR[PW 6
244GHz-2,4835 Gl

Biuetooth:
Potenza trasmessa via Bluetooth: <6dBm

Modulazione dell trasmissione Bluetooth: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Temperatura desercizio massima: 45

OP HET BLUETOOTH APPARAT[N oM
MULTI-POINTTE VERBREKEN. |

1T BLUETOOTH-/ APPARAAT | SELECTEER
“JBLTUNE 125 BT" OMTE VERBINDEN |

INSCHAKELEN EN AUTOMATISCH
KOPPELMODUS OPENEN | SELECTEERJBL
TUNE 125 BT” OMTE VERBINDEN
KNOPFUNCTIE

2€ BLUETOOTH-APPARAAT
ONDERSTEUNINGVOORSTEMASSISTENT 0y apey

MULTI-POINT VERBINDING LED-FUNCTIES
MAXIMAAL 2 APPARATEN | OPE

IN-/UTSCHAKELEN
KOPPELMODUS MET HET 2€ APPARAAT

1.0MNAAR MUZIEKBRONTE S(HAKELE‘N GEENAPPARAT AANGESLOTEN
PAUZEER JE DE MUZIEK OP HET HUIDIGE BIVERBINDEN

APPARAAT EN KIES JE AFSPELEN OP HET BT GEKOPPELD

2 APPARAAT.| 2. ELEFOONGESPREKKEN  ZWAKKE BATTERL)
HEBBEN ALTUD VOORRANG. | 3. ALS EEN OPLADEN

APPARAAT BUITEN BLUETOOTH-BEREIK

KOMT OF WORDT UITGESCHAKELD, VOHEDGORGELIOEN

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
3 TUNE 125 BT

Driver-afmeting: 8,6mm/0,34" dynamische driver

Voeding; 5V=
Gewicht: 18,3 gram/0,04 Ibs
: Lithium-ion battri (3,7 /130 mAh)
Oplaadijd: <2unr
Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan: tot 16uur
Frequentierespons: 202~ 20Kz
Impedant

160hm
Gevoeligheid: 95 dB SPL@ TkHz ImW.

Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profelversie: i, 0013 WP
Frequentieberei Bluetooth zender: 24GH- 200355
Bluetooth zendvermogen:
Bluetooth verzonden modulate:

6d8m
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK.
Maximale bedrifstemperatuur: 157

ESKENS INNHOLD 2. TELEFONSAMTALER PRIORITERES ALLTID.
SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET HVI

PL
ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU ZASIEGIEM BLUETOOTH LUB WYEACZY SIE,

MOZE BYC KONIECZNE RECZNE POLACZENE

3. HVIS DEN
SLAPA 06 KOBLETIL Blum)om REKKEVIDDE, ELLER SLAR SEG

SLAPA OG GA INN I PARINGSMODUS A, MA DU KOBLE IL DEN GIENVARENDE
AUTOMATIS ENNETEN IGIEN MANUELT.

4
VELGJBLTUNE 125 BT"FOR A KOBLETIL 4.VELG «GLEM DENNE ENHETENn gﬁmm

WEAGANIE ZASILANIA LLACZENIE ZORUGIN URZADZENIEN | 4 WYBIERZ
wtgmmumwwmv%u OPCE, ZAPOMAUTOURZADZENE'NA
AUTOMATYCZNEGO PAROWANIA |wBIgRz  URZADZENIACH BLUETOOTH, ABY PRIERWAC
AT 2561, AV SEPACDC FOLONEECPUNTONE | PERISE

FRA FLERPUNKTS TILKOBLING
STOTTE FOR TALEASSISTENT CORSTE FENHET

MAKS TOENHETER VELG'JBLTUNE 125 EI“F[?RA KOBLETIL
GAINN

ANDRE ENHETEN LADER

1.6 Mui\mm PA DEN NAVERENDE g:ﬂ‘:ﬂ‘ :;m —
ENHETEN PA PAUSE 06 VELG «SPILLAV»

P DEN ANDRE ENHETEN FOR A BYTTE BT TILKOBLING | BTTILKOBLET
MUSKKILDE LAVT BATTERINIVA  LADER | FULLA

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

3 TUNE 125 BT
Driverstorrelse: BEmm, 034" sk e
Stromforsyning: sV=

Vekt: 1839/ n 04pund
it 3,7V /130 mA)
Ladetid: <2timer
Musikkspilletid nar BT er pa: opptil 16 timer
20Hz-20kHz

Frekvenstespons:
Impedans: 160hm

Folsomhet: 95dB SPLved 1 kHz 1 mW
Mikrofonfelsomhet: -29.dBV/Paved 1kHz
Bluctooth-versjon: 50
Bluetooth-profilersjon:
Bletoth-endernsekersomiade
Bluetooth-senderens ef
Bluetooth-overfort madulas]un
Maks diftstemperatur 45 °C

HFP 1.7, A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

RIADLEVEBLUEONTH WYBIAL L
ISKOW 581 ABVS\EP ACZYC| DRUGIE

OBSLUGA ASYSTENTA GHOSOWEGO

POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE

MAKS,DVAURZAOZENI WLAANE

TRYBUPAROWAN

do 16 godz.
mnpvlennxmnm 20Hz-20kHz
6 omow
wnn 95 dBSPL przy ThHz TmW
Cubiemioton: 048V/ s pry e

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wema woﬁlu Bluetmﬂh NFP 1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
noszenia nadajnika Bluetooth: 1 AGHz-2,4835 GHz

rktsimpetheion 6dBm

Modulaga nadawania Bluetooth:

Maks. temperatura robocza:

r.rSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA 2.AS CHAMADAS SEMPRE TEM PRIORIDADE
MODO DE USAR 3.5E UM DISPOSITIVO SE DESLIGAR OU SAIR
LIGARE CONECTAR DO ALCANCE DO BLUETOOTH, PODE SER
AOSERLGAD0 OFONENTRAKoNoDODE  NECESARORECORETIRAG D TVO
EMPARELHAMENTO

4 PAKA DESFAZ[R UMA CONEXAO

SELECIONE"JBL TUNE 125 BT"PARA
CONECTAR MULTIPONTO, SELECIONE “ESQUECER ESTE

DISPOSITVO" NO DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH
COMANDOS

DISPOSITIVO FONTE DESINAL
SUPORTA ASSISTENTE DEVOZ
CONEXRO MULTIPONTO SELECIONE"JBLTUNE 125 BT PARA CONECTAR
ATEDOIS DISPOSITIVOS SEGUNDO DISPOSITVO
PROCURAOSEGUNDO DISPOSITVO PaRA  CARREGANDO
EMPARELHAR FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED

LIGA/DESLIGA | NENHUM DISPOSITIVO
CONECTADO | BLUETODTH CONECTANDO |
TADO | BATERIA FRACA
BATERIA CARREGANDO | BATERIA CARREGADA

1. PARA TROCAR A FONTE DE SINAL, PAUSE
AMUSICA NO DISPOSITIVO CONECTADO

DISPOSITIVO.

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS

odelo: TUNE 125 BT

Alto-falante: Driver dindmico de 8 mim (0,34 pol)
Alimentagio de energia: SV=1A

Peso: 1839 (0041b)

Bateria dos fones: fon de i (3,7V/ 130 mAh)

Tempo de carregamento: <2horas

Autononia com BT igads At 16 horas

Resposta de frequén 20Hza20kHz

Impedancia: 160hms

Sensibiidade: 95dBSPLa TkHz/1mW

Sensiblidade do micofone:
Versio Bluetooth: 50
Versdes de perfilBluetooth: HFP 1.7, A20P 13 e AVRCP 1.6
el e st et 4 G2 24835
Poténcia e transmissao Bluetooth:
Modulagdo de transmissdo Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de uso:

-29dBV/Paa 1 kHz

6dBm
GFSK,n/oDQPSKexDPSK
a5

NI

DETTA FINNS | LADAN 3.0MENENHET RORSIG UTANFOR

HUR DE SKASITTA BLUETOOTH-RACKVIDDEN ELLER STANGS
SLAPA & ANSLUT AV KAN DU BEHOVA ATERANSLUTNA DEN
SULPAOCHSTARTAPARKOPPLINGSLAGE. TERSTAENDE ENHETEN HANELL
AUTOMATISKT 4.VALI"GLOM DEN HAR ENHETEN" A DINA
VALBLTUNE 25T FORATIANSLUT BLUETOOPH EMHETER FOR AT KOPPLA
XHAPPKOMMANDO BORT FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING.
FSTASSISTENT STODS FORSTA ENHET MED BLUETOOTH
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING VALI"JBLTUNE 125 BT°FOR ATT ANSLUTA
MAXZENHETER ANDRA ENHET MED BLUETOOTH
STMIAPARPLNGUGE WED EH Lo tunion

STROM PA/AV | INGEN ANSLUTEN ENHET |
ANSLUTERTILL BT | ANSLUTENTILL
BATTERINIVA | LADDAR | FULLADDY

1.FORATT' VAXLA MUSIKKALLA, PAUSA
MUSIKEN PA DEN AKTUELLA ENHETEN OCH
VAL SPELA PA DEN 2:A ENHET

2 TELEFONSAMTAL HARALLT\D Pmomm

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell: TUNE 125 BT

86mm dynamiskt
SV=1A

Samfosting
Vikt:

1839
Litiumjon (3,7V/130 mAh)

Horluramas batterityp:

Laddningstid: <2timmar

Musikspelstid med BT ps: upptill 16 timmar
Frekvensomfang: 20z~ 20kHz
Impedans: T60hm

Kanslighet: 95 dBSPLvid 1kiz 1 mW

Mikrofonkanslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluctooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-sindarens frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:
Max drifttemperatur:

-29.dBV/Pavid 1 kHz

50

HFP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
(GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK
45°C

T

KUTU igERici MANUEL OLARAK YENIDEN BAGLANMANIZ
NASILTAKILIR GEREKEBILIR.

GUC AGMA & BAGLANMA 4 COKNOKTALI BAGLANTIY| KESMEK N
Gl ACINVE OTOMATIK OLARAK BLJETOOH CHAZLARNBU ik
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BAGLANMAK CIN“/BLTUNE 125 BTSN - BLUETOOTH CHAZI

DUGME KOMUTY BAGLANMAK ICINJBL TUNE 125 BT SECIN
DESTEKLENEN SESLI ASISTAN BLUSaR i

GOK NOKTALI BAGLANTI
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Bluetooth profil iriimii HFP 1.7, A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 16
Bluetooth verid frekans araligr: 1,46 -2,4835 GHz
Bluetooth letilen giic: <6,

Bluetooth iletilen modillasyon:

dBm
o A GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, BOPSK
Maksimum calisma sicakigr: pred

RU

KOMTTEKT NOCTABKI UATIA3OHA PASOTSIBLUETOOTH T

C0COB MIPHMEHERHA OTITIOUAETCA, BAM HYXHO BPYSHYIO
BRMIOYEHME U COMPRKEHME NEPETONKTIOITSCA K OCTABLIEMYCA

YCTPOJICTBY. 4. BbIGEPHTE «3ABBIT 370

BKIOYEHUE W ABTOMATUHECKHH NEPEXOR YCTPOWCTBO» HA CBOEM BLUETOOTH-

B QPRRCHR HEPTEBL e o onous

TUNE 125 BT ANA NORK TORIBHIE K HECOT 1
KHOMKN YIPABTEHHS oI EMEHHO, 1
OLAEPKK SLIOON PR G TE ot
MHOFOTOYEHOE NOZKTKNEHHE TUNE 125 8T 7 1 A 2
NG DYCRVCTBA e BT Sroncin

B PEXUM CONPAXEHIA (O
YCTPOACTBOM | 1. 4TOBbI HEPEKHW‘MTb
CTOSHIAK Y35, TOCTABSTE MY3bIKY
HATAY3Y HA TERVLEN YCTPOACTEE ﬁ'@ﬁf;;;"mm”‘g”f
MBKJ'IIOWT[B"[HPOVFBEL][HMEHA N TOAKIT é YEHME
[POACTBE. | 2. TENEGOHHbIA

SE00 ORCHOLEE o werons

380HOK BCETMA BVAETB ”"”‘“"”“EJ YCTAHOBTEHD wwmmv PASPAXEH |

CHTHATIbI HHUKATOPOB

3.ECTM OAHO YCTPOFICTBO BbIXOLUT 3

3APALKA | NOTHOCTBI0 3APAKEHO
TEXHUHECKHE XAPAKTEPHCTUKM
ogens: TUNE 125 BT
MenGpal 034 poiiva
WCTOuHMK nTaA: 5B=1A
ec: 1831/0,04 dyira
i-HOHHbI 781130 MA)
<24
Speunsocposenen s
exmoseHbiN Blue 01648
Yacrora cirkana: 20— 20Ky
ConporuBnenwe: 160m
UyBcTBTenBHOCTS: JPOBe 36yK08070 RaneHHA 95 46 NP

TKfu/TwBT
YyBCTBHTENLHOCTb MHKPOGOHa: -29 pbB/Mawa 1Ky
Bepaun Bluetooth; 0
Bepaun npogwna Bluetooth: HEL Q0P MR 16
YacromHii guanaso nepeaarseka Bluetooth: 2,4 Ty —

Mowsocrs Bluetooth-niepegarumka: <6 46m

Momymuen Bluctootnepepara: _ GFSk /4 DQPSK 0PSK
MaKcuManbas Temneparypa SKcAyarauh: 45 °C

WEESR ERDHEN, CREFHER
Am % éﬁﬁmiﬂs} §§ .
FEMER (EIEEIE T 1%
TR SRR aE" SR
B BTN SB HITIERE %ﬁ .
E= i3 “JBUuNmsm“ HTERE
i“”i‘iéaﬁ BEETaE
T'?E%
LED $ETATA
f“?ﬁl =E BEEELYE Fﬁﬂ/%ﬂéﬁL}%&ﬁ\ﬁé‘\
ﬁémgxﬁ#@‘r%z BLteHETe
it SEEA

EXEE, EAEILE)
&3

semm/o 34 THERENRTT
5V=1A

18:39/0041bs
é%am (3.7v/130mAh)

‘mﬁ 16 /J\u\
20Hz-20kHz

160hm
95dB SPL@ 1kHz ImW
729 dBV/Pa @1ktHz

HFPH, AzDPH, AVRCP 16
ZAGH - 248356

GFXK, n/4DQP3K, 8DPSK
45°C

HTW
BRI iﬁm?éﬁ o

] %S BEFRE ) TSIt
[oliRatz] ) u!ﬁﬁrﬁl Bz o
BRI QB AR % 1 {EEEF
BHE TIBLTUNE12SBT) 1L 12 FJsuuNmssU B

17
FEEFEE
R

100410
ﬁ%&?@iﬁmwww mAh)
<2NE

;:gwa

20Hz - 20kHz

16 R4S

95 dB SPL@ TktHz ImW.

29 dBV/Pa @1kHz

50

HFP17 ~ A2DP13 ~ AVRCP 16
246z - 2.4835 Gz
<6dbm

GFSK ~ n/4-DQPSK ~ 8DPSK
45

D
151 KOTAK DIUTAMAKAN.
(CARA PEMAKAIAN 3.JIKA SALAH SATU PERANGKAT BERADA DI

LUAR JANGKAUAN BLUETOOTH ATAU MATI,
ANDA MUNGKIN PERLU MENYAMBUNGKAN
ULANG PERANGKAT YANG LAIN SECARA
MANUAL.

MENYALAKAN & MENYAMBUNGKAN
NYALAKAN DAN ANDA AKAN OTOMATIS
MASUKI MODE PEMASANGAN
PILIH*JBLTUNE 125 BT UNTUK

4. PILIH “LUPAKAN PERANGKAT INI" PADA

ToboL peag PERANGAT BLUETOOTH ANDA UNTUK
MEMUTUSKAN SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK.

BANTUAN SUARA TIDAK DIDUKUNG

CAMBUNGAN BANYAKTITIK PERANGAT BLUETOOTH KE-1

T st PILIBLTUNE 125 B UNTUE
MENYAMBUNGKAN

MASUKIMODE PEMASANGAN DENGAN :

DS one PERANGAT BLUETOOTH KE-2

1. UNTUK BERGANTI SUMBER MUSIK, :,“;""5' DAVA
K S oo ANG LA AT TOACAAPERAGIOT
PERANGKAT KE- TERHUBING MENAVBLNGIANST ‘BT
TERSAMBUNG | DAYA BATERAI LEMIA
2 PANGGILANTELEPON AKAN SELALU A e SoTea
SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model: TUNE125 BT
Ukuran Driver: Diverdeaniss S 34
A

Berat: by 390
Tipe baterai headset: KaIEra\ L\Ihlum ion (3,7V/130 mAh)
Lama pengisian daya:

Lima pemitaran s dengan BT ki m"gga 16jm
Responsfrekuensi: 0Hz - 20kHz
Impedans: T60hm

Sositites: 95 dBSPL @ TkHz ImW

Versi Bluetooth:
Versiprofil Bluetooth: HFP 17, MDM 3, ARCP 1.6
Rentang frekuensipemancar Bluetooth: 24Gliz-2,4835 Ghz

Daya transmisi Bluetooth: et
Modulasitransmisi Bluetooth: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, B0PSK.
Suhumaksimum pengoperasian: 5%
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TECH SPEC
M-?dﬂ‘=‘ TUNE 125 BT
Driver Size: 8.6mm /034" Dynamic driver
Povier supply: SV=1A
wocord: 202098 005 edé
ype: b: V130 mAh)
Charging time: <hrs
Musicplaytime with BT on: wptoT6hs
Frequency response: 20H2-20kH2
Impedance: T6ohm
Sensitivity: 9548 SPL@ TkHz TmW
Microphone sensitvity: Py
Bluetooth version: 50

Bluetooth profil version:
Bluetoath ransmittr frequency ange:
Bluetooth transmitted power:

HEP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 16
24GHz- 24835 Gz

iy § <6dBm
Bluetooth transmitted modulation: GESK, A DOPSK, S0PSK
Maximum operation temperature: e
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To protect battery lifespan, fully charge at least once every
3 months. Battery life will vary due to usage patterns and
environmental conditions.

FR pour protéger la vie de la batterie, chargez-la complétement
au moins une fois tous les 3 mois. La durée de vie de la batterie
varie en fonction des modes dutilisation et des conditions
environnementales.
For at optimere batteriets levetid skal du oplade fuldt ud mindst
en gang i kvartalet. Batteriets levetid afhanger af brugsmonstre
0g omgivelser.
Lade zum Schutz des Akkus diesen mindestens einmal alle 3
Monate vollstandig auf. Die Akkulebensdauer kann aufgrund von
und variieren.
Ta va mpooTatedoeTe T didpkela {wii¢ TNE pmatapiac, oprioTe
v mifpwg Touhdylotov pia opd kdbe 3 pivec. H {wi¢ ™
pnatapia mokiMet avaoya e T Xprion Kat Tig nepipakhoviikég
OuvOIKeg.
Para proteger la di

2
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b

6n dela bateria, cirgala al

menos una vez cada 3 meses. La duracién de la bateria depende
de los patrones de uso y las condiciones ambientales.

FI Akun kdyttoian turvaamiseksi, lataa tayteen ainakin kerran 3
kuukauden valein. Akun kayttoikd vaihtelee kdyttotapojen ja
ymparistdolosuhteiden

mukaan.

HU Az akkumultor élettartamanak védelme érdekében teljesen
toltse fel 3 havonta legalabb egyszer. Az akkumulator
élettartama a hasznélattol, és a komyezeti feltételektdl fiigg.

IT Per preservare la durata della batteria, effettuare una carica
completa almeno una volta ogni 3 mesi. La durata della batteria
varia a seconda del tipo di utilizzo e delle condizioni ambientali.

NL Voor een optimale levensduur de batterij minstens om de 3
maanden volledig opladen. De levensduur van de batterij is
afhankelijk van gebruikspatronen en omgevingscondities.

NO For & beskytte batteriets levetid ma det lades helt opp minst
én gang hver 3. méned. Batteriets levetid vil variere etter
bruksmenster og  omgivelsesforhold.

PL Aby zachowat czas eksploatacji akumulatora, nalezy go fadowac
<o najmniej raz na trzy miesiace. Zywotnos¢ akumulatora zalezy
od sposobu jego uzycia i warunkow otoczenia.

PT-BR Para garantir a durabilidade da bateria, carregue-a totalmente
pelo menos uma vez a cada trés meses. A vida dtil da bateria
depende dos padrdes de uso e das condicdes do ambiente.

SV For att forbttra batteriets livslangd ska det laddas det fullt minst
en gang var tredje manad. Batteriets livslangd varierar beroende
pd anvandning och miljforhallanden.

TR Pil omriinii uzatmak icin en az 3 ayda bir tam olarak sarj edin. Pil
omrii kullanim sekline ve cevresel sartlara bagh olarak degisiklik
gosterebilir.

RU Yro6bi npoaauth cpok cnyx6bl akkymynaTopa, NoaHoCTbio
3apAxailTe ero N0 MeHblueii Mepe pa3 B 3 Mecaua. (poK ryxGbl
aKKYMYNATOPa 3aBICHT OT CNOCOGOB UCMONb30BAHUA W YCNOBHIE
OKpyXalolLeil cpefbl.
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BATEH—RE o WEAMEREEERERER
HIRHR (TR o
Agar baterai awet, isi dayanya hingga penuh paling sedikit sekali
setiap 3 bulan. Masa pakai baterai bervariasi, tergantung pola
penggunaan dan kondisi lingkungan.
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The power delivered by the charger must be between
min 2.5 Watts required by the radio equipment, and max
5 Watts in order to achieve the maximum charging speed.

FR La puissance délivrée par le chargeur doit étre comprise entre
2,5 watts minimum requis par [équipement radio et 5 watts
maximum afin d‘atteindre la vitesse de charge maximale.

=3
2

Den effekt, som opladeren leverer, skal vaere mellem mindst 2,5
watt, som kraeves af radioudstyret, og hejst 5 watt for at na den
maksimale opladningshastighed.

=

Die vom Ladegerat gelieferte Leistung muss zwischen
mindestens 2,5 Watt, die das Funkgert benotigt, und maximal 5
Wattliegen, um die maximale Ladegeschwindigkeit zu erreichen.

EL H w0x0¢ mov mapéxet o poprioTi mpémel va Kupaivetar petagd
2,5 Watts Touhdyiotov mou amarrovvrat ané Tov padlopuviko
eomhiopo kai 5 Watts to 1ok, mpokelévou va emteuyBei n
JéyloTn TayiTTa QopTIong.

ES La potencia que aporta el cargador debe estar entre un minimo
de 2,5 W requerido por el equipo de radio y un maximo de 5 W
para lograr la méxima velocidad de carga.

FI' Laturin antaman tehon on oltava vahln(aan 25 watin ja
enintaan 5 watin valilla, jotta

PL Moc dostarczana do tadowarki musi miescic sie w zakresie
od minimum 2,5 W wymaganym przez sprzet radiowy i
maksymalnie 5 W, aby osiagna¢ maksymalng predkos¢
tadowania.

2

Effekten som laddaren levererar maste ligga mellan min 2,5 watt
som krévs for radioutrustningen och max 5 watt for att uppnd
maximal laddningshastighet.

-
=

Makswmum sarj hizina ulagmak i icin sarj chazinin sagladign giig,
radyo

latausnopeus.

HU A tolt6 altal leadott teljesitménynek a radioberendezés altal
igényelt min. 2,5 Watt és max. 5 Watt kozott kell lennie a
maximélis toltési sebesség eléréséhez.

IT La potenza erogata dal caricatore deve essere compresa tra min
2,5 Watt richiesti dall'apparecchiatura radio, e max 5 Watt per
raggiungere la velocita di ricarica massima.

NL Het door de oplader geleverde vermogen moet tussen minimaal
2,5 Watt liggen dat is vereist door de radioapparatuur, en
maximaal 5 Watt om de maximale laadsnelheid te bereiken.

NO For & oppna maksimal ladehastighet ma strammen fra laderen
veere mellom min. 2,5 watt som kreves av radioutstyret og 5 watt.

Iyo gerektirdigi minimum 2,5 Watt ile maksimum
5 Watt arasinda olmalidir.

‘)A NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagdes

Este pmdum estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os
para avaliacdo da i

de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos

aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel —

www.anatel.gov.br

Este equipamento ndo tem direito a proteco contra interferéncia

prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente

autorizados.

Atengéo: conforme lei brasileira n° 11.291, a exposicao prolongada
aruidos superiores a 85dB pode causar danos ao sistema auditivo.

€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International
Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

/\WARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY | DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF
EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

FCCand ISED RF Exposure Information and Statement

This equipment complies with FCC/ISED radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment. End user must follow the specific operating instructions for satisfying RF exposure compliance. This transmitter must not be

co-located or operating in conjunction with any other antenna or transmitter.

The portable device is designed to meet the requirements for exposure to radio waves established by the Federal Communications Commission (USA)/ISED. These requirements set a SAR limit of 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue.
The highest SAR value reported under this standard during product certification for use when properly worn on the head.

et énoncé sur aux RF d'FCC/ISDE

Lappare\l est (onionne aux limites d'exposition aux rayonnements FCC / ISDE spécifiées pour les environnements non controlés. Les utilisateurs finaux doivent suivre des instructions d'utilisation spécifiques pour répondre aux exigences
ition aux radi Cet émetteur ne doit pas coexister ou fonctionner conjointement avec toute autre antenne ou émetteur.

dlexpositi

Les appareil congus pour

ondes radio établies par la Federal Communications Commission / ISDE des Etats - Unis. Ces exigences établissent une limite SAR de 1,6 W / kg en moyenne

pour un gramme de tissu. La valeur SAR la plus élevée vappovtee conformément a cette norme lorsqu'elle est correctement portée sur la téte lors e la certification du produit.
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et cordons

se recyclent
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Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr
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